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

outbuilding & carport.
9586 N 600th St, Oblong

$109,900 $105,000

TWO OR 3 BR HOME
located at the edge of town with a

country feel.  Large pole barn ideal for
hobbyist or home business 

w/hwy access. 
8813 E 1050th Ave, Robinson

$89,000 $85,000

THREE BEDROOM HOME W/WALK-OUT
basement located on 2.59 acres +/-.  Low
maintenance brick & vinyl exterior, wrap

around deck, 3 BR, 2.5 baths.  
7438 N 1075th St, Robinson

$189,000

VERY CLEAN & WELL MAINTAINED
home in a nice wooded setting.  Lots 

of updates since 2009, all new kitchen,
formal living & family room w/fireplace,

patio & fenced backyard.
1004 Robinwood

$195,000

RANCH STYLE HOME
on quiet cul-de-sac near hospital &

schools.  Three BR, 2 baths, att garage
+ storage shed & fenced backyard.

Near golf course & park.
702 Jan Ct.  

$133,000

VERY EFFICIENT & WELL MAINTAINED
Ranch style home on 1.22 acres +/- w/full
basement.  Five BR, 3 baths, new vinyl

siding 2011 & att 2 car garage.  
Lots of remodeling done.  

8696 N Fawn Lane.
$275,000

LOW MAINTENANCE BRICK 2 BR, 
home w/full basement, family room
w/fireplace, 2 baths & det. garage.    

705 W. Locust Lane
$174,500 $169,500

REMODELED 2 BR, 2 BATH HOME
w/new windows, roof & electric .

Privately fenced backyard w/deck &
detached 1.5 car garage.  

606 E. Locust
$89,500

12 UNIT APT COMPLEX
with good occupancy & gravel parking.  One BR and appliances in each unit.

301-305 E Highland
$359,900

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

VICTORIAN STYLE HOME
on a corner lot with newly repainted 
exterior.  3 BR, original woodwork & 
hardwood throughout, 2 fireplaces & 

basement.  405 W Walnut
$119,900

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

RECENT REMODELING DONE
to this 3 BR, 2 bath home w/low 

maintenance exterior brick & vinyl.  
New roof 11/13 + new carpet & paint

throughout.  Large lot.
10951 N Sassafras Rd

$57,000

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

RANCH STYLE HOME
with walk-out basement located 

adjacent to school.  Alum exterior, 
3 BR, 1.5 BA, det 2 car garage & 
several improvements recently.  

1709 N Lincoln
$159,900

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

NEAT & CLEAN
Two bedroom home w/replacement 
windows.  Ideal investment for just 
starting out, downsizing or rental 

property.  Att 1 car garage.
505 E Plum

$40,000

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!! NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

WE COOPERATE WITH ALL AGENCIES IN THIS BOOK AND WILL BE GLAD TO SHOW ANY PROPERTY ADVERTISED

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!
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618-544-8605 
1203 W. MAIN,
ROBINSON, IL

Pam Rosborough,
Broker/Owner

557-3585

Kelli Newlin,
Broker/Office Manager

563-4647

L O T S  a n d  A C R E A G E

RENTAL INVESTMENT
with two income producing properties.  

All brick Three unit apt w/1 BR in each &
new furnaces
‘12.  Two story

house on corner
lot w/2 units, 1

BR each. 
207 & 209 E
Harrison,
Palestine
$84,000

LARGE COMMERCIAL BUILDING 
w/ 5 loading docks, room sized freezers

with moveable walls. Offices, basement &
upstairs. Former food processing plant.

408 S WEBSTER 
$175,000

Dan Leggitt
Broker

562-7606

Lou Berolatti
Broker
544-3523

LOT #10 IN QUAIL HOLLOW SUBD.  
$15,000
6 BLDG lots in Legacy Park
$15,000 - $19,000
LOT #10 EMERALD LAKE - $20,000
LOT #11 EMERALD LAKE - $16,000

6.1 ACRES +/- DEER CREEK -
$62,000

Lots in Courtyard Sub-division N of
CMH. $21,000 - $32,500

$5,000 City Lot- 303 E. Cherry
4.26 acres commercial use
Rt. 1A Robinson-  $100,000

1307 W. Mefford- $20,000

IDEAL RENTAL INVESTMENT
or good single family home.  Two BR, 

partial basement, enclosed front & back
porch.  One car garage.

206 S Prairie
$27,500

CUTE 2 BEDROOM RANCH
w/new 2 car det garage added

2011.  Fenced yard w/shed.  
1004 E Oak

$75,900

RANCH STYLE HOME
w/2 BR, 2 baths + incoming producing apt
attached w/1 BR.  All appliances in both
stay.  Wood deck & detached garage.  

201 W MICHIGAN, OBLONG
$69,900

Erica Hankins
Broker

421-5851

MANY IMPROVEMENTS
to this 4 BR, 2 BA home on 2.07 acres.

Kitchen & sunroom remodeled 2013, 2 car
att grg + 40x32 metal shed.

13234 E 1050TH AVE, ROBINSON
$189,900 $185,000

MULTI-PURPOSE USE
for this 2,100 sq ft concrete block

bldg w/attached garage, office,
educational room + kitchenette.

Has been training facility for
Plumbers & Steamfitters Local #157.

7786 E 1625th Ave, Robinson
$75,000

$3,000 CARPET ALLOWANCE
RANCH STYLE HOME

w/3 BR, 2 baths, family room 
w/fireplace & attached 2 car garage.

Repainted exterior 2012 & new roof 2011.
200 N Rose, Hutsonville

$63,000

RANCH STYLE HOME
w/spacious lot on a cul-de-sac near

schools.  3 BR, 2 baths, 
att 2 car garage w/workshop area.  

6 panel wood doors & lighted closets + 
all appliances stay.

1508 COUNTRYVIEW LANE
$165,000

2 lots corner of Mechanic & N High,
Hutsonville-$20,000 
2 lots N. Rose & E. Walnut,
Hutsonville-$20,000

9 acres +/- zoned commercial
W Main - $67,500

TOTALLY REMODELED RANCH
w/4 BR, 2.5 baths, family room 

w/fireplace + new addition in back.
Home has a total of 2,200 sq. ft.

of living space.  
Att. garage & carport.  

1503 Johnson   $189,900

LOTS OF STORAGE
in this 2 or 3 bedroom home w/2 baths,
back patio + 2 carports on half acre lot.

108 N Pine St, Flat Rock
$59,900 $54,900

PRIVATE WOODED SETTING
on 2 acres w/pond, ranch style home

with new roof 10/13.  3 BR, open concept
living/family room w/fireplace & 

att. 2 car garage.  
11340 N 800TH ST., ROBINSON

$159,000

INVESTORS TAKE NOTICE!
The remodeling was started, but 
never finished on this 2 BR home

w/replacement windows & 
detached garage.
805 W Chestnut

$8,600

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

CORNER LOT FOR THIS 2 BR HOME
w/new driveway, central air, roof, floor

coverings, wiring & interior and exterior
painted all in 2011.  

1302 N. ROBB
$59,500

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!



December 2013 IssueCrawford County HomesPage 12

1203 W. MAIN, ROBINSON, IL
618-544-8605 

Visit Our Website At: 
www.crawford-county.com 

Email at ccre@crawford-county.com

COMMERCIAL LOCATION WITH
two properties both on corner lots.  

Has been used as offices, but could be
converted back into apts.  All Brick.  

209 & 301 N CROSS  
$70,000

CORNER LOT LOCATION
for this completely remodeled 2 BR house

w/addition added including new kitchen
w/all new SS appliances, laundry room &

bath w/jacuzzi tub.
813 W. MULBERRY

$51,000 $49,000

HAVE A MERRY
CHRISTMAS & A

SAFE AND HAPPY
NEW YEAR!

COMPLETE RENOVATION
Clean 3 BR, 2 bath home w/new furnace,

ductwork, wiring, plumbing, windows &
flooring.  Lots of closet space.

301 W Alabama, Oblong
$61,900 $58,000

MULTI-USE PROPERTY
w/3 BR house, 2 baths, breezeway to att
garage & 1 BR apt w/open living/kitchen
concept.  Concrete patio & 44x64 pole

barn w/kitchenette & 15.79 acres. 
13212 E 1050TH AVE, ROBINSON

$195,000

RANCH STYLE HOME
w/multi-level covered deck on 1.93 acres.
FR & dining addition with cathedral ceiling.

City water & close to town
7406 N 1075TH STREET, ROBINSON

$195,000

TWO BEDROOM 
BEDFORD STONE RANCH

w/added FR & location close to schools.
Attached 1 car garage & storage shed.

1206 N Argus
$92,900

NEW ROOF AUGUST 2013
Ranch style home in Westview subdivision
w/recently painted interior & new laminate
flooring.  Three BR, 2 baths, vinyl exterior

& detached garage.
10360 N Sacramento Dr.

$99,500

NNEEWWLLYY  RREEDDUUCCEEDD  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWWLLYY  RREEDDUUCCEEDD  PPRRIICCEE!!

2 UNIT APARTMENT HOUSE
with full basement.  Lower level 2 BR, 

1 bath & upper level 1 BR, 1 bath.  
One car garage.

303 S Jackson, Palestine
$65,000

TOTAL ELECTRIC 2 BR HOME
w/appliances, vinyl exterior, 

attached garage & back alley entrance.
Currently rental property.  

602 W. FRANKLIN, PALESTINE
$38,000 $37,000

RANCH STYLE HOME
w/low maintenance vinyl & fenced back

yard located close to city park.  
Two or 3 BR, attached garage & patio.
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